Vysledky — Katarinsky orient’ak 2019

MeOS 2019-11-23 16:48:56, A, (1/2)

2019-11-23
A 3530 M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Kraj¢ik Michal ATU Kosice 32:07
2 Franko David KOB Kysak 34:19 +2:12
3 Rohac¢ Martin ATU KosSice 37:19 +5:12
4. Kurak Michal ATU KosSice 45:14 +13:07
5. Roha¢ Zdenko ATU Kosice 46:52 +14:45
6 Tyszova Natalia ATU KosSice 49:41 +17:34
7 Slama Peter ATU KosSice 53:42 +21:35
8. Macinska Jana ATU Kosice 54:23 +22:16
9. Sokolova Ludmila KOB Kysak 54:26 +22:19
10. Slamova Jana ATU Kosice 54:41 +22:34
11. Belicova Elena ATU KosSice 57:26 +25:19
12. Janso Karol ATU KosSice 58:40 +26:33
13. Frankova Jana KOB Kysak 59:30 +27:23
14. Janso Jakub Karol ATU Kosice 1:32:04 +59:57
15. Kubica Juraj KOB Cingov SNV 1:40:52 +68:45
Pavlik Michal KOB Cingov SNV MP
B 2970 M
Por. Meno Klub Cas Pen.
1. Legath Gabriel KOB Kysak 35:11
2. Leitner Mate;j ATU KosSice 35:45 +0:34
3. Velgosova Michaela ATU Kosice 36:44 +1:33
4. Velgos Martin ATU Kosice 38:24 +3:13
5. Dudra Maros KOB Kysak 40:38 +5:27
6. Velgosova Miroslava ATU Kosice 41:38 +6:27
7. Porub&an Tomas KOB Kysak 42:12 +7:01
8. Kiss Pavol ATU KosSice 43:50 +8:39
9. Velgosova Oksana ATU KosSice 44:31 +9:20
10. Marko Valéria ATU KosSice 44:43 +9:32
11. Pavela Ludo KOB Kysak 46:14 +11:03
12. Breinerova Martina ATU Kosice 46:24 +11:13
13. Hujdu$ Martin KOB Kysak 47:15 +12:04
14. Rohacova Viktoéria ATU KosSice 49:22 +14:11
15. Tysz Vladimir ATU Kosice 52:18 +17:07
16. Krajnak Lubomir KOB Kysak 55:38 +20:27
17. Polyacko Martin ATU KosSice 56:27 +21:16
18. Sadecka Judita ATU Kosice 59:27 +24:16
19. Kovacova Maria KOB Metropol KoSice 1:10:39 +35:28
20. Kuzmiak Marian Kosice 1:12:58 +37:47
Almasi Michal KOB Metropol KoSice MP
Malarova Angela ATU Kosice MP
Musinska Eva ATU KosSice MP
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1960 M
Meno

Sekaninova Sofia
Marko Michal
Timko Simon
Juraskova Ema
Franko Martin
Gregova Maja

Medzihradsky Radoslav

Nemkyova Eva
HujduSova Bianka
Holmanova Anna
Holmanova Jana
Holman Jan

Anna Macinska

1560 M
Meno

Faza family

Halas Gregor
Birkova Tamarka
Pavelova Anna
Laura a Alex Giertl
KriSanda Jakub
Frankova Barborka
Grega Ondrej

Klub

KOB Metropol KoSice

ATU KoSice
ATU KoSice
ATU KoSice
KOB Kysak
ATU KoSice

KOB Metropol KoSice
KOB Metropol KoSice

KOB Kysak
Ner 1
Ner 1
Ner 1
ATU KoSice

Klub

KOB Kysak
ATU KoSice
Ner 2

KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
KOB Kysak
ATU KosSice

Cas
28:13
28:43
31:07
31:30
32:01
32:13
33:02
36:45
39:36
43:34
50:48

MP

DNF

Cas
25:27
26:52
27:44
28:02
29:53
31:44
32:34
52:56

+0:30
+2:54
+3:17
+3:48
+4:00
+4:49
+8:32
+11:23
+15:21
+22:35

+1:25
+2:17
+2:35
+4:26
+6:17
+7:07
+27:29

MeOS 2019-11-23 16:48:56, C, (2/2)
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